
2018 Red Wing Invite Girls JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Roseville 00:21:44.00 15

2 Red Wing 00:24:21.39 83

3 St. Croix Lutheran 00:24:15.55 84

4 Northfield 00:24:46.07 92

5 Park 00:26:24.00 140

6 RAACHE 00:26:16.69 147

7 Woodbury 00:26:22.09 157

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Winona 00:28:32.95 2

East Ridge 00:30:19.27 1
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2018 Red Wing Invite Girls JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Roseville 00:21:44.00 28 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 922 . Lindsey Moseley 00:20:43.27 1

2 2 919 . Katelyn Swanson 00:21:36.13 2

3 3 937 . Tara Thomsen 00:21:56.80 3

4 4 952 . Sara Grosse 00:22:07.77 4

5 5 914 . Isabella Kennedy 00:22:16.04 5

6 6 908 . Frances Ryan 00:22:28.92 (6)

7 8 925 . Mallory Dittel 00:22:38.63 (8)

2 Red Wing 00:24:21.39 6 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 453 . CYR, TEAGEN 00:23:24.24 12

2 21 471 . PAUZAUSKIE, ALEXIS 00:23:55.78 13

3 22 473 . SNIDER, KAYLEE 00:24:14.61 14

4 32 455 . EIX, EMILY 00:24:53.50 20

5 37 467 . NEESER, KASSANDRA 00:25:18.79 24

6 62 468 . NELSON, KYLI 00:27:59.08 (40)

3 St. Croix Lutheran 00:24:15.55 7 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 536 . Callie Jo Otto 00:22:31.91 7

2 19 538 . Elsa Ponath 00:23:21.42 11

3 26 541 . Miranda Johnson 00:24:30.29 17

4 36 543 . Rachel Harris 00:25:17.78 23

5 42 539 . Grace Carruthers 00:25:36.36 26

6 55 542 . Katie Engel 00:27:00.28 (35)

7 56 544 . Olivia Kallies 00:27:05.22 (36)

4 Northfield 00:24:46.07 15 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 524 . Menssen, Clara 00:24:20.77 15

2 25 523 . Mayer, Ella 00:24:25.05 16

3 30 514 . Hakala, Aila 00:24:39.54 18

4 34 517 . Hanson, Sylvi 00:25:11.65 21

5 35 522 . Marillet, Elise 00:25:13.35 22

6 46 510 . Charlton, Isabel 00:25:53.95 (28)

7 53 515 . Hales, Elizabeth 00:26:37.62 (33)

5 Park 00:26:24.00 10 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 489 . Hope Thompson 00:23:05.01 9

2 44 480 . Annika Theurer 00:25:49.08 27

3 48 490 . Kyleigh Mullen 00:26:08.57 30

4 49 478 . Amanda Michaud 00:26:14.86 31

5 69 476 . Alexis Konechney 00:30:42.47 43

6 74 485 . Ella Nienow 00:32:02.95 (44)

7 75 486 . Emma Williams 00:32:03.95 (45)

6 RAACHE 00:26:16.69 6 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 877 . Rachel Perry 00:23:18.56 10

2 41 876 . Hannah Baum 00:25:34.31 25

3 54 880 . Clara Gay 00:27:00.08 34
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2018 Red Wing Invite Girls JV

4 58 878 . Lydia Jones 00:27:08.71 37

5 64 881 . Natalie Hoffman 00:28:21.80 41

6 67 961 . Anna Osterlund 00:29:37.76 (42)

7 Woodbury 00:26:22.09 5 157

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 439 . Julius, Anna 00:24:50.58 19

2 47 438 . Hurley, Hailey 00:25:58.14 29

3 51 442 . Melander, Emily 00:26:29.01 32

4 59 441 . McDonough, Bronte 00:27:09.92 38

5 61 435 . Chan, Kayla 00:27:22.83 39
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2018 Red Wing Invite Girls JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 922 . Lindsey Moseley FR 00:20:43.27 Roseville

2 2 919 . Katelyn Swanson FR 00:21:36.13 Roseville

3 3 937 . Tara Thomsen 8th 00:21:56.80 Roseville

4 4 952 . Sara Grosse 8th 00:22:07.77 Roseville

5 5 914 . Isabella Kennedy SO 00:22:16.04 Roseville

6 (6) 908 . Frances Ryan JR 00:22:28.92 Roseville

7 7 536 . Callie Jo Otto JR 00:22:31.91 St. Croix Lutheran

8 (8) 925 . Mallory Dittel SO 00:22:38.63 Roseville

9 0 900 . Brita Inwards SR 00:23:00.18 Roseville

10 0 918 . Karine Orvis SR 00:23:04.39 Roseville

11 9 489 . Hope Thompson SO 00:23:05.01 Park

12 0 913 . Isabela Brandt 7th 00:23:05.01 Roseville

13 0 899 . Briar AnderJohn 7th 00:23:05.39 Roseville

14 0 894 . Addison Wagenman JR 00:23:16.07 Roseville

15 0 896 . Amara Jackson SO 00:23:16.67 Roseville

16 0 893 . Abigail Long SO 00:23:18.36 Roseville

17 10 877 . Rachel Perry FR 00:23:18.56 RAACHE

18 0 897 . Amelie Nickel 7th 00:23:19.56 Roseville

19 11 538 . Elsa Ponath 8th 00:23:21.42 St. Croix Lutheran

20 12 453 . CYR, TEAGEN SR 00:23:24.24 Red Wing

21 13 471 . PAUZAUSKIE, ALEXIS 8th 00:23:55.78 Red Wing

22 14 473 . SNIDER, KAYLEE 8th 00:24:14.61 Red Wing

23 0 905 . Elanor Nymoen 8th 00:24:16.18 Roseville

24 15 524 . Menssen, Clara 7th 00:24:20.77 Northfield

25 16 523 . Mayer, Ella FR 00:24:25.05 Northfield

26 17 541 . Miranda Johnson JR 00:24:30.29 St. Croix Lutheran

27 0 917 . Kaelin Hubert 7th 00:24:30.71 Roseville

28 0 904 . Dinkenesh Coltvet FR 00:24:32.25 Roseville

29 0 934 . Ruby HuotLink SR 00:24:39.34 Roseville

30 18 514 . Hakala, Aila FR 00:24:39.54 Northfield

31 19 439 . Julius, Anna JR 00:24:50.58 Woodbury

32 20 455 . EIX, EMILY SR 00:24:53.50 Red Wing

33 0 916 . Juliet Tharaldson FR 00:24:55.01 Roseville

34 21 517 . Hanson, Sylvi FR 00:25:11.65 Northfield

35 22 522 . Marillet, Elise SR 00:25:13.35 Northfield

36 23 543 . Rachel Harris JR 00:25:17.78 St. Croix Lutheran

37 24 467 . NEESER, KASSANDRA FR 00:25:18.79 Red Wing

38 0 940 . Winter AnderJohn SR 00:25:23.66 Roseville

39 0 562 . Kyra Benson FR 00:25:24.66 Winona

40 0 901 . Carissa Wong 8th 00:25:32.55 Roseville

41 25 876 . Hannah Baum JR 00:25:34.31 RAACHE

42 26 539 . Grace Carruthers FR 00:25:36.36 St. Croix Lutheran

43 0 928 . Maura Hearn SR 00:25:37.83 Roseville

44 27 480 . Annika Theurer SR 00:25:49.08 Park

45 0 923 . Lucia Sundberg 7th 00:25:53.71 Roseville

46 (28) 510 . Charlton, Isabel SR 00:25:53.95 Northfield

47 29 438 . Hurley, Hailey JR 00:25:58.14 Woodbury

48 30 490 . Kyleigh Mullen FR 00:26:08.57 Park

49 31 478 . Amanda Michaud SO 00:26:14.86 Park

50 0 938 . Teagan Schneider FR 00:26:24.20 Roseville

51 32 442 . Melander, Emily JR 00:26:29.01 Woodbury
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2018 Red Wing Invite Girls JV

52 0 915 . Jamie Johnson FR 00:26:35.52 Roseville

53 (33) 515 . Hales, Elizabeth 7th 00:26:37.62 Northfield

54 34 880 . Clara Gay SO 00:27:00.08 RAACHE

55 (35) 542 . Katie Engel SR 00:27:00.28 St. Croix Lutheran

56 (36) 544 . Olivia Kallies JR 00:27:05.22 St. Croix Lutheran

57 0 520 . Kleeberger, Rachel SO 00:27:07.71 Northfield

58 37 878 . Lydia Jones SO 00:27:08.71 RAACHE

59 38 441 . McDonough, Bronte 8th 00:27:09.92 Woodbury

60 0 528 . Nystrom, Elsa SO 00:27:18.51 Northfield

61 39 435 . Chan, Kayla SR 00:27:22.83 Woodbury

62 (40) 468 . NELSON, KYLI JR 00:27:59.08 Red Wing

63 0 519 . Hoffert, Allie 7th 00:28:19.80 Northfield

64 41 881 . Natalie Hoffman FR 00:28:21.80 RAACHE

65 0 921 . Lillian Jackson 7th 00:28:44.01 Roseville

66 0 926 . Maren Flagstad FR 00:28:51.90 Roseville

67 (42) 961 . Anna Osterlund K 00:29:37.76 RAACHE

68 0 800 . Elena Ortiz JR 00:30:19.27 East Ridge

69 43 476 . Alexis Konechney JR 00:30:42.47 Park

70 0 533 . Vega, Nancy SO 00:31:02.55 Northfield

71 0 534 . Vega, Nelly JR 00:31:03.55 Northfield

72 0 508 . Auge, Lauren JR 00:31:09.73 Northfield

73 0 559 . Hannah Sheridan SO 00:31:41.25 Winona

74 (44) 485 . Ella Nienow SO 00:32:02.95 Park

75 (45) 486 . Emma Williams JR 00:32:03.95 Park

76 0 518 . Hartwell, Louise FR 00:32:39.63 Northfield

77 0 531 . Stumbo, Jamy 7th 00:32:40.63 Northfield

78 0 772 . Amanda Branum SR 00:35:33.14 Park

79 0 481 . Autumn LaCroix SR 00:36:27.11 Park

80 0 494 . Mallory Hoffman SR 00:36:34.92 Park
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